WINE
&
BEVERAGE
MENU

MALDIVES



WINE



CHAMPAGNE

By Glass
Veuve Clicquot, Brut Reims 750ml, NV 46
Taitinger Brut NV 750ml 46
Moet & Chandon, Brut, Imperial Epernay, 750ml, NV 46
Delamotte Blanc De Blanc 750ml
Billecart Salmon, Rose, Reserve,marne 375ml, NV
Loius Roederer, Brut Premier Cru, Reims, 750ml, NV
Laurent Perrier La Cuvee Brut 750 ml
Ruinart Brut Rosé Reims 750ml, NV
Philipponnat Royale, Réserve, Rosé, Brut, Epernay, 750ml
Moet & Chandon, Brut, Imperial Epernay, 1500ml, NV
Bollinger, La Grande Année, Brut, Marne, 750ml, 2004
Bollinger Special Cuvée, Marne, 750ml NV
Dom Perignon, Millésime, Brut, Epernay 750ml 2010
Krug, Grande Cuvée, Reims, 750ml, NV
Louis Roederer, Cristal, Reims,750ml, NV 2013
Armand De Brignac, Brut, Marne, 750ml, NV
Krug Rosé, Reims, 750ml,2002
Dom Pérignon, Millésime, Brut, Epernay1500mI 2008 NV
NV=NON VINTAGE
SPARKLING WINE & PROSECCO
Atto Primo Rose, Gancia, Italy 18
Tini Prosecco, Veneto, Italy 18
Lutzville Natural Sparkling Rose, Cape West Coast, Paarl 18

Cuvee Prestige Franciacorta Ca’ Del Bosco, Italy

All Pricing Is In US$ And Subject To 10% Service Charge And 16% GST.

By Bottle

220
220
220
225
240
290

320
420
460
630

800
650
1000

1110
1350
1300
1500
2000

75

75

75
170



ROSE WINE

Wishbone Marlborough Rose, Marlborough, South Africa
Lutzville Shiraz Rose, Cape West Coast, Paarl

Domaine Des Nouelles, Rose D' Anjou, Loire Valley
Scalabrone Tenuta Guado Al Tasso Bolgheri Rosato, Toscana
Chateau D'esclans, Whispering Angel, Cotes De Provence

Shiojiri Merlot Rose Nagano

WHITEWINE

FRANCE

Chapoutier Belleruche Cotes Du Rhone Blanc ,Grenache Blanc

Pascal Jolivet Attitude, Loire Valley , Sauvignon Blanc
Joseph Drouhin Bourgogne, Burgundy , Chardonnay
Gustave Lorentz, Alsace , Pinot Gris

Trimbach Cuvée Particuliére, Alsace , Gewurtzraminer

Clos Des Lunes, Bordeaux Blanc , Semillon Sauvignon Blanc
Muré Signature, Alsace, Gewurtzraminer

Fournier, Pouilly Fume, Les Deux , Loire Valley, Sauvignon Blanc
Henri Bourgeois Sancerre, Blanc Les Baronnes , Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvennieres, Les Vieux Clos Nicolas Joly, Chenin

Faiveley, Puligny Montrachet Premier, Chardonnay
Faiveley, Meursault Montrachet , Chardonnay

Henri Boillot, Montrachet Grand Cru 2014, Chardonnay

ITALY

Zonin 20 Ventiterre, Veneto, Chardonnay
Attems Pinot Grigio, Friuli-Venezia Giulia

Attems Sauvignon Blanc, Friuli-Venezia Giulia

San Giovanni Orvieto,classico Superiore DOC , Grechetto ,Viogner,

Bramito Umbria, IGT, Chardonnay

UNITED STATES

Au Bon Climat, Santa Barbara County, Chardonnay

By Glass

20
20
14
15
22

18
18

Blanc

15

All Pricing Is In US$ And Subject To 10% Service Charge And 16% GST.

By Bottle

85
85

75
70

105
450

75

90

90
100
115
115
140
145
150

175
295

350
1650

70
150

150

175
195

130



SOUTH AFRICA

BY Glass

Lutzville Chardonnay, Cape West Coast, Paarl 20
Lutzville Chenin Blanc, Cape West Coast, Paarl 20
Lutzville Sauvignon Blanc, Cape West Coast, Paarl 20
Fairview, Western Cape, Viognier
Circumstance, Stellenbosch, Sauvignon Blanc

JAPAN

Tomi No Oka Winery Chardonnay

NEW ZEALAND

Cloudy Bay Chardonnay, Marlborough

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough

RED WINE

FRANCE

Belleruche, M. Chapoutier, Cotes Du Rhone, Grenache-Syrah 16

Bila Haut Red- M. Chapoutier, Languedoc Rousillon, 20

Domaine Jaume, Vinsobres Altitude 420, Grenache 18

Pascal Jolivet, Loire Valley, Pinot Noir 20

Cuvee Saint-vincent, Vincent Girardin, Bourgogne, Pinot Noir
Vincent Girardin, Volnay, Pinot Noir

Les Meysonniers, Crozes-hermitage,, Rhone Valley, Syrah
Chateau La Nerthe, Chateauneuf-du-pape 2013, Grenache-syrah

Mouton Cadet Reserve, Saint-émilion, Cabernet Sauvignon-merlot
Crozes-hermitage Silene, Rhone Valley , Syrah

Chéateau Talbot, Saint-Julien, Cabernet Sauvignon-merlot
Chanson Gevrey-chambertin, Céte De Nuits , Pinot Noir

Chateau Rauzan-ségla, Margaux 2007

Chateau Cos D'estournel, Saint Estephe 2006

Chateau Mouton Rothschild 2007, Pauillac
Chateau Haut-Brion 2004

ITALY

Bocca Di Lupo, Puglia, Tormaresca, Aglianico

Corte Sant' Alda '‘Campi Magri' Valpolicella Ripasso DOC,
Barolo Prunotto, Piemonte, Nebbiolo

Risacoli Casalferro, Toscana, IGT, Merlot

Badia A Passignano Chianti Classico Riserva, Sangiovese
Tignanello Antinori Rosso, Toscana,igt, 2013

All Pricing Is In US$And Subject To 10% Service Charge And 16% GST.

By Bottle

85
85

85
85
95

550

150
150

75

85
90

100
120
205
125
126
145
175
240
220
315
500

1575
2800

175
193
190
225
375
600



SPAIN By Glass
La Montesa, Palacios Remondo, Rioja , Tempranillo Grenache

Marques De Riscal, Rioja , Tempranillo

Vega Sicilia Valbuena, Ribera Del Duero 2012 ,

ARGENTINA

Terrazas De Los Andes Reserva, Mendoza , Malbec

UNITED STATES

Chateau Ste Michelle, Colombia Valley , Cabernet Sauvignon

NEW ZEALAND

Babich Forbidden, Pinot Noir, Marlborough
Cloudy Bay, Pinot Noir, Marlborough

AUSTRALIA

Deakin Estate, Big River Zone, Merlot
Stonefish Chardonnay, Margaret River

SOUTH AFRICA

Lutzville Cabernet Sauvignon, Cape West Coast, Paarl 20
Lutzville Merlot, Cape West Coast, Paarl 20
Lutzville Shiraz, Cape West Coast, Paarl 20

Vergelegen, Stellenbosch, Merlot-cabernet Sauvignon
Circumstance, Stellenbosch, Shiraz

Springfield Estate, The Work Of Time, Western Cape, Cabernet
Bouchard Finlayson Galpin Peak ,Walker Bay, Pinot Noir

JAPAN

Shiojiri Muscat Bailey A Mizunara Oak 20

DESSERT WINE

Kracher Cuvée Beerenauslese, Weinland , Welschriesling 19
Chéateau Suduiraut, Lions de Suduiraut, Sauternes, Sauvignon Blanc-Sémillon

Lutzville Natural Sweet White, Western Cape, Sauvignon Blanc

All Pricing Is In US$ And Subject To 10% Service Charge And 16% GST.

By Bottle

115
130
685

115

130

85
210

75
80

85
85

85
100

110
140
190

85

90
140
160



COCKTAILS



FAIRMONT SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Old Fashioned Amigos
Tequila, whisky, Bitter

Birds & Bees
Vodka, Honey, Lemon Juice, Pernod, Soda

Orange Trip
Whisky, acidified Orange Juice, Bitter

Material Girl
Gin, Elderflower, lemon Juice, Apple juice

Madame Fleur
Gin, Cognac, Chamomile Syrup, Lemon Juice, Sparkling
Wine

Carte Blanche
Chardonnay, Vodka, Gin

Nacional Royal
Dark Rum, Elderflower, Sugar, Pineapple Juice, Lemon
Juice, Sparkling Wine

Soul Reviver
Gin, Tequila, Lillet Blanc, Blackberry Syrup, Lemon Juice, Triple Sec

Derby Bird
Bourbon Whisky, Campari, Lemon Juice, Orange Juice

Kindly Ask Your Server For Cocktail Of The Month

MOCKTAILS

Frozen Virgin Margarita
Lemon Juice, Orange, Salt , Simple Syrup

Ginger Fizz
Ginger,Lemon Juice,Soda

Summer Sling
Raspberry, Strawberry, Mint, Soda

Strawberry Lemonade
Strawberry, Lemon Juice,, Sprite

Jasmine Tiki
Lychee, Jasmine Tea,Lemon Juice, Lemongrass

Green Healer
Cucumber,Mint, LemonJuice

Ginger Mule
Ginger, Mint Syrup, Lemon Juice, Pineapple Juice

Virgin Onu Spritz
Ginger, Lemongrass, Lime Juice, Lime Leaf, Turmeric, Soda

Passion Cooler
Passion juice, Soda,Grenadine

All Pricing Is In US$ And Subject To 10% Service Charge And 16% GST.

23

14



CLASSIC COCKTAILS 21

Americano .
PinaColada

Sweet Vermouth, Campari White Rum, Malibu, Pineapple
Juice, Coconut Milk
Between The Sheets

Brandy, W hite Rum, Triple Sec, Lime Old Fashioned
Juice Whiskey, Brown sugar, Bitters
Black Russian Rusty Nail

Coffee Liqueur, Vodka Whiskey, Drambuie
Sea Breeze

Vodka, Grapefruit Juice,
Cranberry Juice

Bloody Mary
Vodka, Tomato Juice, Tabasco Sauce,
W orcestershire Sauce, Lime Juice, Salt

Pepper Sex On The Beach
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange,

Caipirinha )
Cranberry Juice

Cachaca, Lime, Brown Sugar
Singapore Sling

Gin, Cherry Brandy, Pineapple Juice, Bitters, Sparkling
Water

Caipiroska
Vodka, Lime, Brown Sugar

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry

Juice

Whiskey Sour
Whiskey, Lime Juice, Sugar

Cuba Libre White R_ussian
Rum, Lime, Coca Cola Coffee Liqueur, Vodka, Cream
Dry Martini

Gin Or Vodka, Dry vermouth Margarita

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

Daiquiri
White Rum, Lime Juice, Sugar

Syrup Mint Julep

Bourbon, Fresh Mint, Sparkling Water
Long Island Iced Tea
Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec,

Lime Juice, Coca Cola SPARKLING COCKTAIL 21
Manhattan Champagne Cocktail
W hiskey, Sweet Vermouth, Bitters Cognac, Sparkling Wine
Bellini

Spiced Lavender G&T Choice Of Peach Or Lychee,
Gin, Tonic, Spices. Lavender Sparkling Wine
Syrup

- Kir Royal
Mojito Creme De Cassis, Sparkling Wine

White Rum, Fresh Mint,
Sugar, lime, soda W ater

All Pricing Is In US$ And Subject To 10% Service Charge And 16% GST.



BEER
LIQUORS
&
SPIRITS



BEER

Carlsberg — Denmark 14 Beer N/A Coolberg Cranberry
Heineken — Holland 14 Beer N/A Coolberg Ginger
Sapporo — Japan 15 Beer N/A Coolberg Malt
Tiger — Singapore 12 Beer N/A Coolberg Mint
Corona — Mexico 15 Beer N/A Coolberg Peach

APERITIF 40ML 10
VODKA 40ML

Aperol

Campari Absolut Blue

Noilly Prat Absolut Kurrant

Lillet White Belvedere

Lillet Red Ketel One

Martini Red Zubrowka

Martini Dry Grey Goose

Martini Bianco Grey Goose Orange

Pimm’s Ciroc

Pernod Ricard Crystal Head

Tio Pepe Roberto Cavalli
Kauffman Private 2008
Beluga Nobel

GIN 40ML Beluga Gold Label

1 Ultimate Vodka

Hayman’s Monkey Russian Standard

47 Bombay 20

Sapphire Tanqueray 10

10 Hendrick’s 15

Beefeater 24 12

Beefeater 12

Hayman’s Old Tom 8

The Bitter Truth Pink 10

Gin 15

Martin Miller's 15

Botanist 18

LIQUORS & SPIRITS

All Pricing Is In US$And Subject To 10% Service Charge And 16% GST.

Beer N/A Coolberg Strawberry

00O 00 00 00 00 00

10
10
12
10
10
12
16
16
16
25

35
16
40
16
10



RUM 40ML

Havana Club 3 Years
Havana Club 7 Years
Cachaca 51

Cachaca Aguacana
Bacardi Superior

Captain Morgan

Captain Morgan Spiced
Zacapa Xo

Zacapa 23 Years

Myer’s Dark

Plantation 3 Years
Plantation Barbados
Plantation Trinidad
Plantation Jamaica

Flor De Cana Gold
Diplomatico

Appleton Estate Reserve
Appleton Estate 12 Years

El Dorado 12 Years

Gosling
Malibu

GRAPPA 40ML

Grappa Gaja

Nonino Grappa Moscato
Nonino Grappa 8 Years Nonino

Grappa Picolit

Roner Grappa Gewurztraminer

TEQUILA 40ML

Patron Citronge

Patron Silver

Patron Anejo

Patron Reposado
Patron Xo Café

Grand Patron Platinum

1800 Anejo
Jose Cuervo Reserva Reposado

All Pricing Is In US$ And Subject To 10% Service Charge And 16%

GST.

10
12
10
10
10
10
10
35
18
10
10
15
15
15
10
15
10
12
20

25
12
38
35

12

12
15
20
15
12
40
15

COGNAC 40ML

Hennessy Vs

Remy Martin Vsop
Camus Xo Elegance
Courvoisier Xo
Daviddoff Classic
Martell Xo

Remy Martin Louis Xii
ARMAGNAC 40ML

Castarede 10 Years

Castarede Hors D’age

LIQUEUR 40ML

Archers Schnapps
Amaretto Disaronno
Baileys

Khalua

Frangelico

Jagermeister
Fernet Branca

Tia Maria

Midori

Galliano
Benedictine D.O.M
Grand Marnier
Cointreau
Drambuie
Limoncello Di Capri
Molinari Caffe
Sambuca Oro Borghetti
Averna
Chamboard

Licor 43

Cherry Brandy
Apricot Brandy

CALVADOS 40ML
Sylvain Fine Calvados

18
25
35
35
35
45
600

20
40

10

12
10
10

10
10

12
10
10
12
10
10
10
12
10
17

20

10
10

10



SINGLE MALT 40ML
Oban 14 Years Old

Lagavulin 16 Years Old
Glenfiddich 12 Years
Glenlivet 12 Years
Macallan 12 Years
Macallan 18 Years

Macallan 30 Years

BOURBON/WHISKEY 40ML

Jack Daniel’s

Jack Daniels Single Barrel

Jack Daniel’'s Gentleman Jack

Jack Daniel's Honey
Maker’s Mark

Jim Beam Black
Jim Beam White

Woodford Reserve

All Pricing Is In US$ And Subject To 10% Service Charge And 16% GST.

20
25
12
12
20
40
295

12
15
15
10
12
12
10

14

IRISH & RYE 40ML
Jameson

Bushmills

Canadian Club

SCOTCH 40ML
Johnnie Walker Red

Johnnie Walker Gold
Johnnie Walker Blue

Johnnie Walker Black

Royal Salute 21 Years
Cutty Sark

Chivas Regal 12 Years
Chivas Regal 18 Years
Chivas Regal 25 Years

JAPANESE WHISKY
Hibiki
Nikka

10
12
10

10
15
40
12
30
10
12
28
65

56
28



TEA
COFFEE
&
JUICES



HOT BEVERAGE- TWG TEA

TWG Tea Was Established In Singapore In Celebration of The Island’s Great History
As A Trading Post For Teas. TWG Tea Tasters Travel Thousands Of Miles Across
The Globe Every Year Sampling Hundreds Of Teas In Search Of The Most Desirable
Harvests Direct From Source Gardens. The TWG Tea Team Shapes The Aesthetic
Image Underpinning All The Brand’s Products, Constantly Updating The Notion Of
TWG Tea Even As They Respect The Asian And European Traditions Of elegance
And Beauty On Which It Is Based, Now Spiced With A

Royal Darjeeling

The King Of India Teas, This TWG First Flush Black Tea Boasts 10
An Exquisite Fragrance And A Vibrant, Sparkling Taste That

Develops Remarkable Overtones Of Ripe Apricots. An Exquisite

Day Time Tea.
Emperor Sencha 10
Japan A Fine TWG Tea With subtle Taste, This Invigorating
Japan Green Tea Is Ideal During Or After A Meal, As It Is Rich
In Vitamin C.
10

French Earl Grey

A Rebirth Of Ancestral Fragrances, This Masterpiece Was

Inspired By The Legendary Earl Grey Blend And Is 10
composed Of Exquisite Green Teas And Rare Bergamot

From Remote Lands

Jasmine Queent

Intoxicating TWG Jasmine Flowers Enhance The 10
Sparkling Elegance Of This Delicately Fashioned Green
Tea.

10

Moroccan Mint

A Great Favorite, This Fine TWG Green Tea Is Perfectly
Blended With Suave And Strong Sahara Mint

10
English Breakfast
This Classic Was originally Blended As An Accompaniment To
The Traditional English Breakfast. Very Strong And Full
Bodied With Light Floral Undertones, This TWG Broken Leaf
Black Tea Is Perfect With Morning Toast And Marmalade 10

1834 Black

TWG Tea’s Renowned signature Tea 1837 Black Is A Unique

Blend Of Black Tea With Notes Of Fruits And Flowers From

Bermuda Triangle Which Leaves In Lingering Aftertaste Of Ripe 10
Berries, Anise And Caramel

Chamomile

Soft And Soothing, 10

Imperial Oolong

A Well- Balanced And Flavorful Semi Fermented TWG Tea With A
Sweet And Fruity Savor And A divine Lingering aftertaste.

All Pricing Is In US$And Subject To 10% Service Charge And 16% GST.



FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE 12

Local Pineapple
Green Apple
Red Apple
Orange

Mango

Sweet

Local watermelon
Homemade Lemon
SMOOTHIES 8
Mango

Local Coconut

Strawberry

Passion Fruit

STILL WATER 10

Acqua Panna

COFFEE 9

Americano
Espresso
Macchiato

Latte Macchiato Café
Latte

Cappucino
Café Mocha

All Pricing Is In US$And Subject To 10% Service Charge And 16% GST.

SOFT BEVERAGE
Coke

Diet Coke
Coke Zero
Sprite
Fanta

Soda
Redbull

MILKSHAKE
Vanilla
Chocolate

Straw Berry

Mango

Local Coconut

SPARKLING WATER

San Pellegrino 750ml

10

12



CIGARS
&
SHISHA



CIGARS

COHIBA MINI CIGARILLOS, CUBA 15

Hand- Made Cuban Vitola Having Finest Habano Falovors And Rich Tobacco Notes From
Vuelta Abajo. Every Cohiba Mini Is Made With Fine Selection Of Tobacco Leaves,
Maintaining The Quality Using Only Whole Leaf Tobacco With Every Vein Removed
Carefully To Add Smoothness. The Processing And Fermentation Teachnique Is Too
Complex And Is Key Reason Of The Distinctive Flavor Notes. The Unique Rolling Technique
Turning It Into A Spot Less Aromatic Cohiba,

ROMEO Y JULIETA PETIT CORONAS, CUBA 50

Woody And Fresh This Petit Corona Is Short But Pleasant. Balance Is The Key To This Cigar,
A Balance Between Strenght And Flavour. The Result Of This Perfect Balance Is An Easy
Cigar That Seduces And Makes Itself A Companion For Any Situation. This Is A Great Cigar
For Less Experienced Palates To Develop Their Novice Taste Buds

COHIBA SIGLO Il PETIT CORONA 80

Though This Mareva Format Resembles Those Of It’s Kind It Has Own Character. With
Greater Lightness, Freshness And Richness Of Flavours This Will Definitely Tempt
The Nature Of Those Who Find Cohibas Too Strong.

SHISHASELECTION

Single Flavor
55

65
75

Double Flavor

Triple Flavor

FLA/ORS
Apple
Double
Apple
Grape
Mint Mixed
Berry

Mix Berry

Straw Berry
Melon

All Pricing Is In US$And Subject To 10% Service Charge And 16% GST.



BEVERAGE
PACKAGES



All Packages Include Fairmont Beverage

A Selection Of Waters, Beers, Cocktails, Soft Drinks,
Sodas, Juices, Mocktails, Tea, Coffee

BEER

Carlsberg — Denmark
Tiger — Singapore
Corona— Mexico

Heineken — Holland

COCKTAILS

Selection of cocktails based on premium
spirits from your beverage package.

Please ask Your server or bartender formore details.

Aperol Spritz
Caipiroska
Cosmopolitn
Dry Martini
Daiquiri
Mai-Tai

Long Island Iced Tea
Whiskey Sour
Margarita
Pina Colada
Old Fashioned
Mojito

SOFTDRINK

Coke
Diet Coke
Coke Zero
Sprite
Fanta

Lipton Ice Tea
Schweppes Soda
Schweppes Tonic

BEER NON ALCHOLIC
N/A Coolberg Cranberry
N/A Coolberg Ginger
N/A Coolberg Malt

N/A Coolberg Mint

N/A Coolberg Peach

N/A Coolberg Strawberry

FRESH JUICE

Orange Juice
Watermelon Juice
Pineapple Juice

WATER

Acqua Panna
San Pellegrino

Selection of :

Tea
Coffee



MALDIVES

SIRRU FEN FUSHI

SPARKLING

Tini Prosecco, Veneto, Italy
Atto Primo Rose, Gancia, Italy

Lutzville Natural Sparkling Rose, Cape West
Coast, Paarl

WHITE

Cuvee Sabourin Chardonnay

Zonin Ventiterre Veneto Chardonnay

Lutzville Chardonnay, Cape West Coast, Paarl
Lutzville Chenin Blanc, Cape West Coast, Paarl
Lutzville Sauvignon Blanc, Cape West Coast, Paarl

ROSE

Scalabrone Tenuta Guado,Toscana
Wishbone Marlborough Rose, Marlborough, South
Africa

RED

M.Chapoutier Cétes-du-Rhbéne Rouge

Bila Haut Red- M. Chapoutier

Lutzville Cabernet Sauvignon, Cape West Coast, Paarl
Lutzville Merlot, Cape West Coast, Paarl

Lutzville Shiraz, Cape West Coast, Paarl

Deluxe
Beverage
Package

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Silver
Jose Cuervo Gold Especial
Reposado

VODKA

Absolute Blue
WHISKEY
Jim Beam W hite Label
Johnnie Walker Red Scotch
MOCKTAILS

Shirley Temple

Ginger Fizz
Homemade Lemonade
Green Coco

Palm Cooler

Passion Cooler

GIN

Bombay Sapphire London
Dry Beefeater London Dry

RUM

Bacardi
Captain Morgan



C Premium
Hairmor Beverage
B Package

SPARKLING WINE TEQUILA
Tini Prosecco, Veneto, ltaly

Atto Primo Rose, Gancia, |ta|y Jose Cuervo Silver

Lutzville Natural Sparkling Rose, Cape West Coast, Paarl Jose Cuervo Gold Especial

Reposado Patron Silver
WHITE WINE

Zonin Ventiterre Veneto Chardonnay VODKA
M. Chapoutier Cétes-du-Rhoéne Blanc

Lutzville Chardonnay, Cape West Coast, Paarl
Lutzville Chenin Blanc, Cape West Coast, Paarl

Absolute Blue
Grey Goose

: : Belvedere
Lutzville Sauvignon Blanc, Cape West Coast, Paarl
WHISKEY
ROSE Jim Beam White Label
Johnnie Walker Red
Rose D' Anjou, Domaine Des Nouelles Scalabrone Scotch

Tenuta Guado,Toscana Jack Daniels
Wishbone Marlborough Rose, Marlborough, South Africa  Chivas Regal

RED MOCKTAILS

Shirley Temple

M.Chapoutier Belleruche Coétes-du-Rhdne Rouge Babich Ginger Fizz

B!ack Label Pinot Noir _ Homemade Lemonade
Bila Haut Red- M. Chap_ouﬂer Green Coco

Lutzv!lle Cabernet Sauvignon, Cape West Coast, Paarl Palm Cooler

Lutzv!lle Mgrlot, Cape West Coast, Paarl Passion Cooler
Lutzville Shiraz, Cape West Coast, Paarl

COGNAC

Hennessy VS
DESSERT WINE

Kracher Cuvée Beerenauslese, W einland

GIN

Bombay Sapphire London Dry
Tanqueray 10

Beefeater London Dry
Hendricks's

RUM

Bacardi
Captain Morgan
Havana 7 Years

Appleton Estate Reserve



